8 Port T1 Network Extender
TNE1584-P, TNE1584-S, TNE1584-KIT
✓ Enables providers to
deliver Ethernet to
anywhere that can be
served by T1 or Fractional
T1 circuits
✓ Configuration-free

■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
■ Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
Ordering Information
8-Port T1 Network Extenders - Single Units
TNE1584-S-DC 8-Port T1 Network Extender Subscriber Unit for -48VDC
TNE1584-S-AC 8-Port T1 Network Extender Subscriber Unit with North American Power Supply
TNE1584-P-DC 8-Port T1 Network Extender Provider Unit for -48VDC
TNE1584-P-AC 8-Port T1 Network Extender Provider Unit with North American Power Supply
8-Port T1 Network Extender Kits
TNE1584-KIT-DC 8-Port T1 Kit Includes (1) TNE1584-S and (1) TNE1584-P Unit for -48VDC power
TNE1584-KIT-AC 8-Port T1 Kit Includes (1) TNE1584-S and (1) TNE1584-P with North American Power Supplies
Optional 19/23-inch Rack Mount Kit
NETEXT-RMT-KIT Net Ext, Rack Mount Tray, TNE15X4/ENE20X4, ETHX22X4/ETHX21XX, SNE2040G
2008/10/22 16:08:13